Name

Monty Edge
Jayson Liebel

Wesley Gregory
Keith Pennock

Department

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Equipment Services

Jail Operations
GIS/Rural Addressing

Dept #

7501
4401

5030
0650

COMMISSIONERS' COURT

HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

May 06, 2013
Title Salary Grade
Truck Driver $29,301 532
Equipment Technician $42,725 536
Detention Officer $33,015 550
Intern - GIS $10/ HR 703

% over Min

0%

5%

0%
0%

Effective Date Notes

5/7/2013

5/13/2013

5/20/2013
5/7/2013

Has 26 Years Directly Related Experience
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